505392810 03/26/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5439604

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FUJUN QIU	01/31/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NINGBO FUTAI ELECTRIC LIMITED		
Street Address:	NO.650, QIMING ROAD, YINZHOU INVESTMENT ZONE, YINZHOU,		
City:	NINGBO, ZHEJIANG		
State/Country:	CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29685008

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)571-9813

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 626-571-9812

Email: raymondc@davidandraymond.com, mayz@davidandraymond.com

Correspondent Name: DAVID AND RAYMOND PATENT FIRM

Address Line 1: 108 N. YNEZ AVE., SUITE 128

Address Line 4: MONTEREY PARK, CALIFORNIA 91754

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	USD10433C/NB4312-NFE
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL LEE
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Lee/
DATE SIGNED:	03/26/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=USD10433assignment#page1.tif

REEL: 048693 FRAME: 0798 505392810

PATENT

UTILITY PATENT

Attorney's Docket No.: USD10433C-NB4312-NFE

ASSIGNMENT

whose post off	REAS, I (we), fice address(es) I useful improve	appear(s) below, b	nereinafter referre	d to as ASSIGN	OR, have inv	ented a
(hereinafter refe	executed on ever executed on:	(VENTION) for which a data herewith	ch an application i	for United States)	Letters Patent	was
	filed on:		Serial No	2		
whose post offic	ce address is rred to as ASSIG	30 FUTAI ELECTI NO.650, QIMING NINGBO, ZHEIJANO NEE, is desirous of	ROAD, YINZHO LCHINA			
entire right, title	i (we), ASSIGNO e, and interest in ling any and all	for good and on the present and to said INVER Letters Patent gran	ts do sell, assign VIION and applic	and transfer unto	said ASSIGN	EE, the
application(s) in required to affir ASSIGNOR also communicate to that are within a behalf of ASSIGN and defense of	n the filing, p in the United St im the rights of d agrees, witho ASSIGNEE at A ASSIGNOR'S po NEE that lawfull any patent ap digations under t	reby agrees to exe rosecution and mates for said INVE ASSIGNEE in and ut further consider SSIGNEE'S request assession or control y may be required of plication or patent his instrument shall	sintenance of sa ENTION, including to said INVENTA ation and at Ast documents and in and to provide of ASSIGNOR in re- tencompassed of	id application of additional doctors, all without formation concern further assurance spect of the prosection, the terms within the terms.	or any other uments that r in the considerate, to identi- ning the INVE es and testimal ecution, maint of this ineter	patent may be eration. fy and NTION ony on enance
and interest in a ASSIGNEE'S legi	and to the same all representative as fully and enti	by authorizes and re referred to above to , for ASSIGNEE'S is and successors, to rely as the same wo	ASSIGNEE, as the sole use and belother the full end of the solution.	he ASSIGNEE of noof; and for the he term for which	the entire right use and beh	nt, title oof of
ASSIGN needed to effect i	NOR authorizes its recordal in th	Raymond Y. Chan e U.S. Patent and Tr	to insert or comp rademark Office.	lete any informati	ion in this doe	ument
Assignor Nam Address: NC Ci		ROAD, YINZHOU II	NVESTMENT ZO	NE, YINZHOU, N	iingbo, zhej	IANG,
FU JU	WOI	И		3 ST]	TAN, 2	-019
DIDITA LUKUS)	DATE		•

PATENT REEL: 048693 FRAME: 0799

RECORDED: 03/26/2019